CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OR GINA Form ACC-1 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION OR GINA Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5263	API No. 15 - 15-175-22054-00-00
Name: Midwestern Exploration Co.	County: Seward
Address: 3500 S. Boulevard, Suite 2B	C_SW/4_NE/4_Sec. 19 Twp. 34 S. R. 33 _ East 🔀 West
City/State/Zip: Edmond, OK 73013	1880 feet from S / (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Duke Energy Field Services	1990 feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Dale J. Lollar	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_405)340-4300	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Beredco, Inc.	Lease Name: D. Brown Well #: 2-19
License: 5147	Field Name: Salley
Wellsite Geologist: Tom Williams	Producing Formation: Upper Chester
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2881 Kelly Bushing: 2895
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 6684 Plug Back Total Depth: 6540
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1635 Feet
X Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) ALT IWHM
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 2200 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: N/A
8-31-06 9-12-06 10-06-06	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
Ali requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	VIRGINIA MEANS
Signature: (SEAL)	Notary Publik in and for the State of Dikahoma KCC Office Use ONLY Commission #01011547 My Commission expires 7/12/2909
Title: President Date: December 4, 20	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of Willow law	If Denied, Yes Date:
2006	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Walnua Milan	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: (////////////////////////////////////	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 014 12 1 009	DEC 0.7.2003
	KCC WICHITA

Operator Name: Midwestern Exploration Co. Lease Name: D.Brown Well #: 2-19											
Sec. 19 Twp.	34 s. R. 33	Eas	t ☒ West	Coun	ty: Se	ward			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and shut if gas to	-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	shut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, botto	m hole	
Drill Stem Tests Take		Æ Y	es No		K L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	· 🗀	Sample	
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Y	es 🔼 No		Nam	e se/Heebner	•	Top 4368'		Datum (-1473')	
Cores Taken		☐ Y	es 🕅 No			onto	•	4379 '		(-1484 ')	
Electric Log Run		∤© Ye			i	sing		4491 '		(- 1596 ')	
(Submit Copy)			in a constant		Kar	sas City		4981 '	; ((-2086')	
List All E. Logs Run:					1	maton		5212 '		(- 2317 ')	
Dual Induct	ion w/SP/GR				1	rokee		5560'		(- 2665 ')	
	Density-Neu	tron w	/GR/PE		i	row Shale		5850'		(- 2955 ')	
Microlog			,,		1	ster C Li		6130'		(-3235 ¹)	
<u> </u>						al Cheste Genevie		6474 ' 6479 '		(-3579 ') (-3585 ')	
			CASING I	DECORD			St. Louis	6626		(-3731')	
		Flepoi				rmediate, product		0020	,	, <i>373</i> 1)	
D	Size Hole		e Casing		eight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Туре	and Percent	
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set	(In O.D.)	Lbs	. / Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Α	dditives	
Conductor	24"		20''			44'	Grout				
Surface	12 1/2"	8	5/8"	23#		1630'	A-Con Class A	420 150	3% 2%	CC CC	
Production	7 7/8"	4	1/2"	10.	5#	6585 '	Class A	300		C, 2% ge1	
		·				EEZE RECORD			12.0.00		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and Pe	rcent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plugs ach Interval Perf		9		cture, Shot, Cement S nount and Kind of Mat		d	Depth	
4	6474-80! w/c	IBP::@	6350' w/2	sx c	ement	on top of	CIBP		:	6340 '	
4	6172-6254										
											
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run					
	2 3/8	6168'		None			Yes X No		,		
Date of First, Resumer	d Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth								
11/1/06	,				K Flowing	Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)	·	
Estimated Production	Oil I	Bbls.	Gas M	Mcf	Wate	r Bb	ols. Ga	s-Oil Ratio	-	Gravity	
Per 24 Hours			1000		0		4,440				
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIO	N			Production Interv	/al				
Vented X Sold (If vented, Su	Vented X Sold Used on Lease Open Hole X Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled (If vented, Submit ACO-18.) Other (Specify)										

$\overline{}$	975 RGY S		3	Subject to	Correction	FIELD (ORDER 1	2887		
	ms CB R ID	ERVIC	inc.	Lease D	กลเมก	Well # 2-19	Legal 19 _ 3	34.9-336		
Date 9-1-06 Custon		Customer ID		County SCIAR	asel	Station L.Se				
c ///	· chester	n Exclor	ation	Depth 35	Formation	Shoe Joint	1			
 A R				Casing 5/2	Casing Depth	TD	Job Type	uctace (Nin		
G E				Customer Represen	huchet	Treater	Birby to	broes		
					7 MC		1			
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	Delle L	regiteel		et		
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIP	MENT, and ERVICE	s used	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
	0100	150 Sk	Commo	20		<u> </u>				
	0101	420 5k	A Con	Blend			2.07			
					•		IX(SC		
							DEC (4 2006		
	C310	123315	Calcin	m Chlorie	le		CONFI	DENTIAL		
	C194	13715	Cellfi	ake				9(23) () (11) (2		
L	F193	1 EA	Guide	Shoe - Rec	rular. 8 %	<i>(</i> 1				
L	F.233	IFA	Flances	Type Ins	ert Flact	Valves . 8%	,			
l-	F103	3FA	Centra	lizes	1-7 6 R 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
L	F123	IEA	Baske	+						
L	F145	IEA	TOP Ru	bber Ceme	nt Plua					
L	FROO	IEA	Threeo	lock Com	pound 1	4:4				
		100		i l'1 2 1						
<u> </u>	E100	15 mT	HEAVY	Vehicle M	<u> 1.1eege.</u>					
	E107	5808K	Cement	+ Service 1	hores	***				
<u></u>	E104	137 Tm	Bialk (Welvery						
	Elol	5 MI	FICKL	p ///leag		(FA)				
	RZOY	I EA	asina	Compat	PLAMAPER	1501-28	Ψ			
	R701	I EA	Cemen	at Elean .	Acomal_					
							RE	CEIVED		
							DEC	0 7 2005		
							KCC	WICHITA		
			J.	Discounter	I Tarka!			134317 14		
				Plus	Trax					
10244	NE Hiway 61	P.O. Box 86	313 • Pratt K	S 67124-8613 • (62	0) 672-1201 • E	ax (620) 672-5383	TOTAL			

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- ©) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- ©) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	estero Ex	colora	1	Lease No.					Date					
Lease	R.	ZNOV ET	700	Well #	2-/	G			1	9-1-6	0E			
Field Order	Station	Lena	1	lha	<u>· /</u>	Casing,	Depth	33	County		g	State KS		
Type Job	# Sul	face				CNIN	Formation			Legal De	scription	-33W		
PIP	E DATA	PERF	ORATIN	G DATA		FLUID	USED		TRE	ATMENT F		MAR		
Casing Size	Tubing Size Shots/Ft				Acio	osk Al	On 3%	BCC = /AATE PRESS ISIP						
Depth	Depth	From	To)	Pre	Pad PPG	= 3.06A	WA.	2 Gal		5 Min.	DEC U 4 ZUU		
Volume	Volume	From	To)	Pag	osk (Class A	Min 200		Cellflak	10 Min			
Max Press	Max Press	From	То)	Fra	2,8 PPC		Ayg	.34 Che, 1	'	15 Min.			
Well Connecti	on Annulus Vol.	From	To)				HHP Use	d		Annulus P	ressure		
Plug Depth	Packer Depth	From	To)	Flus	shlehete	r f	Gas Volui	me		Total Load			
Customer Re	Presentative	uahe	tu	Station	Man	ager Je	rry Bemi	nett	Treater	Mirbu	Han	HN		
Service Units	126 2	227	344	502	P	335	576			/	· ·			
Driver Names		Journ	Broad t	Carl Carl	1/2	Mariott	4		<u></u>					
Time	~ [Tubing ressure	Bbls. Pi	umped		Rate			Se	rvice Log				
1400							On le	OBA+	ón -	Spot	AR.	up		
1530		·				1	Casina	on	botten	- Boel	<u>ak C.Z</u>	calation		
1613	100		22			<u>.5</u>	Stert	mixine	420			11.4		
1719	100		36		<u> 3,</u>	5	Starta	nixing 150 Sk Class A@ 15#						
1725						/	Shut o	loun	- drof	top	plua			
1727	100		0	,	<u> 4</u>	<u> </u>	Dispi	ace i	with 1	02.561		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1753	300		92		6	<u></u>	Slow	Rete		A 1				
1759	350-900		10	2			Bury	2 P/v	3	<u>Colega</u>	2	/		
1800	900-0						Re les	se F	<u> </u>	e	bat b	uled		
							Circus	late 1	p emmi	+ to 7	the su	rfece		
								, 0						
							Sol		np/e	<u>ተ</u> ያ				
						·								
											REC	EIVED		
											DEC (7 2008		
												VICHITA		
					·					, -		1140		
1024	l 4 NE Hiway	/ 61 • F	O Bo	v 8613.	Pr	att KS	 	13 • (62	n) 672 - 1	201 • Eav	(620) 6	572-5383		

)Te		Subject to	Correction	FIELD O	RDER 13	3134
ENE	RGY S	SERVIC	165	Lease Brown		Well # 2-19	Legal 19 - 345	-33 W
Date 9 - 14	٠٥١٠	Customer ID		County Saware		State Ks	Station Libe	
	western	2xPlora	tion	Depth	Formation		Shoe Joint	
A R				Casing 41/2	Casing Depth しかもら、ちユ	10684)	Job Type	storne Croww
———— G E ————				Customer Representa	ative .	Trootor	son Hukex	9
					100	$\bigcap A$	4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	Delly C	sug po	rx	
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPM	ENT, and SERVICES US	SED 🖯	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	D105	325 sk	AA2					
	<u> دع۲3</u>	62 16 -	Defourne					
<u></u>	C244	77 16-	Cement f	Friction redu	ice ?		- Re	
L	L195	184 15-	FLA - 300	a			N.	
L L	C221	1757 16-	Selt (81/2	<u> </u>			DEC	0 4 2005
L	C311	1530 16-	Cal set				CONF	DENTIAL
L	<u> </u>	1530 160	Gilsonite	<u> </u>				
	£100	10ea	Turbolize					
<u></u>	F120	2 ea	Basket 4					
L	F180	l ec		rd latch do		सा. ५%		
	f210	l ea	_	1 flood shoe	412		_	
<u> </u>	F800	lea	Threadle					
	C 302	Soogel	Wng tin	L				
L	(14)	10 50	Cc-1					
			1.					
<u> </u>	E100	4 mi		chide Mile	-		+	
<u> </u>	E107	325sk	Ì	Service Ch				
	E104	192+m		and bulk d		onnile		
L	Rait	ler		enent Pump				
	R701	1 20	1	hoad renta				
L	E101	5 mi	Car, Pio	kup milocge			REC	EIVED
							DEC	7 2005
							+ KCCI	WICHITA
							, ", "	A A B B B B B
						7 1 1	+	14335,92
<u></u>					Discounted			11000114
					4 taxes			<u> </u>
10244	NE Hiway 61	• PO Boy 86	l 13 • Pratt KS €	67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383	TOTAL	

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - 1. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- ©) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- ©) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	western		910rat	· Le	ease No.					Date					
1	Dyw			W	اد ^{/ell #}	- 19					7-14-06				
Field Order #	Station	Libe	ral			Casing Depth				County		State			
Type Job	Margain	<u> (n</u>	es re	ell)				Formation	on —		Legal L	Description 345 -33	h		
PIPE	E DATA	P	ERFOR	ATING	DATA	A FLUID USED				TREATMENT RESUME					
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	Tubing Size Shots/Ft				Acid		RATE PRESS			ISIP				
Depth 10585	Depth	Fro	om	То		Pre f	Pad		Max			5 Min. (C)(C)			
Volume	Volume	Fro	om	То		Pad			Min			10 Min	0 4 2003		
Max Press	Max Press	Fro	om	То		Frac			Avg						
Well Connection	n Annulus V	ol. Fro	om	То					HHP Us	ed		Annulus P	ressure		
Plug Depth	Packer De	` l⊢ro	om	То		Flush			Gas Vol			Total Load			
Customer Rep	resentative j	3:116	Dand	herten	Station	Mana	ger Jerr	'& Ber	nebb	Trea	ter Jason	- Hulson	<u> </u>		
Service Units		390		02	335		576	122							
Driver Names	J HWsey	Able	oli	vera	Ryger	E	3roodFoot	IBenne	<u>tl</u>						
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubin Pressu		bls. Pum	ped	F	Rate				Service Log				
0080								ons	ibe / 4	pot	1 safoty	Meotin	6		
0147	100 pm		<u> </u>	00 ga	\Box	3	bbl/ni~	mud	Flush						
0156	30000					46	11/nin	Mid	CEUMU	∂ 18	Pf				
<u> </u>	300ps.			30 PPI	is			End coment) wash pump x lines							
0225	150 ₀₅ ;					64	1/mi~	Start displace ment							
0243	Doops.		8	० भार		<u>له ۲۵</u>	ころと	Caugh	20 Cen	de so					
<u> </u>	1400 ps.		10	04				pumpo	2 Plw	*					
								1 tm2	Mones						
								hest	broubs	* lin					
								risd			·	 			
0345								18808		,, 		· · · · · <u>-</u> ·			
					-										
-								- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
				<u> </u>								RI	CEIVED		
		,										DE	C 0 7 2005		
												KC	S WICHITA		
1004	NIE Uin	ov 64		Pay-	0612-	Dra	H KCC	7124.94	312 • (60	20) 679	-1201 • Fa	v (620) 6	72-5383		
10244		ay o i	г.∪.				u, No 0		710 ~ (02	-0 7 072	-11-01 - 1 6	EXTOZU) C	7 2 3000		